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F-U14-M

Final results (26 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 GOFFIN Vadim BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

2 BOETS Teun BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU

3 COMBLIN Arnaud BEL CRE HUY

3 JONGEN Kian BEL CE DAMOCLES

5 SLIMANI Emrane BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

6 SCHROVEN Loucas BEL DE MANESCHERMER

7 VANDENBOSSCHE Alexandre BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

8 PETITJEAN Nathan BEL CE DAMOCLES

9 VAN EDEREN Adam NED HOLLANDSCHERMEN

10 LE ROIJ Ernest BEL CRE HUY

11 VERSCHOREN Brent BEL SCHERMKRING HER

12 GASPERINI Aymeric BEL CRE HUY

13 WACHAUDEZ Luca BEL CRE HUY

14 JOSQUIN Alexandre BEL CRE HUY

15 DE KEYN Matteo BEL CE DE NEUFCHATE

16 DETAILLE Andrea BEL CRE HUY

17 BORGONIE Mervyn BEL CONFRERIE GENT

18 VAN DE STEENE Adrian BEL CONFRERIE GENT

19 SACRE Nicolas BEL CE EMBOURG

20 HUAUX Nicolas BEL CE WOLUWE

21 VERSCHOREN Mats BEL SCHERMKRING HER

22 DIFFELS Felix BEL CE EMBOURG

23 VAN ITERSON Frederik BEL SR GRANDE HARMO

24 WUYTS Cas BEL SR GRANDE HARMO

25 VAN CALCK Maxime BEL CE LES 3 ARMES

26 GERMAY Eliot BEL CE EMBOURG
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F-U14-M

Formula of the competition

26 fencers

Poules round 1:

26 fencers

5 poules 

26 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

26 fencers

5 poules 

26 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 26 fencers
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F-U14-M

Initial ranking (26 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 SCHROVEN Loucas BEL DE MANESCHERMER

2 GOFFIN Vadim BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

3 COMBLIN Arnaud BEL CRE HUY

4 SLIMANI Emrane BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

5 JOSQUIN Alexandre BEL CRE HUY

6 WACHAUDEZ Luca BEL CRE HUY

7 WUYTS Cas BEL SR GRANDE HARMO

8 SACRE Nicolas BEL CE EMBOURG

9 PETITJEAN Nathan BEL CE DAMOCLES

10 JONGEN Kian BEL CE DAMOCLES

11 DE KEYN Matteo BEL CE DE NEUFCHATE

12 GASPERINI Aymeric BEL CRE HUY

13 VANDENBOSSCHE Alexandre BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

14 VERSCHOREN Brent BEL SCHERMKRING HER

15 BORGONIE Mervyn BEL CONFRERIE GENT

16 BOETS Teun BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU

17 VERSCHOREN Mats BEL SCHERMKRING HER

18 HUAUX Nicolas BEL CE WOLUWE

19 VAN EDEREN Adam NED HOLLANDSCHERMEN

19 DETAILLE Andrea BEL CRE HUY

19 LE ROIJ Ernest BEL CRE HUY

19 DIFFELS Felix BEL CE EMBOURG

19 VAN ITERSON Frederik BEL SR GRANDE HARMO

19 VAN DE STEENE Adrian BEL CONFRERIE GENT

19 VAN CALCK Maxime BEL CE LES 3 ARMES

19 GERMAY Eliot BEL CE EMBOURG
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F-U14-M

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  19.10.2019  Piste number 2

Referee: FAUCONNIER Basile RCSC CEE CHARLEROI, MATHIS Francois SR GRANDE HARMONIE

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VAN DE STEENE Adrian CONFRERIE GENT 0.000 -12 6 5

DETAILLE Andrea CRE HUY 0.250 -8 10 4

DE KEYN Matteo CE DE NEUFCHATE 0.500 -4 9 3

JONGEN Kian CE DAMOCLES 1.000 11 20 1

SCHROVEN Loucas DE MANESCHERMER 0.750 13 19 2
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Poule number 2  19.10.2019  Piste number 4

Referee: VINCK Matthieu CE WOLUWE, DE MASCIO Matteo CE LES 3 ARMES

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GOFFIN Vadim RCSC CEE CHARLE 1.000 9 20 1

GASPERINI Aymeric CRE HUY 0.500 2 13 3

VAN ITERSON Frederik SR GRANDE HARMO 0.000 -12 8 5

DIFFELS Felix CE EMBOURG 0.250 -5 12 4

PETITJEAN Nathan CE DAMOCLES 0.750 6 18 2
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Poule number 3  19.10.2019  Piste number 5

Referee: DE ROP Maxim SC PARCIVAL LEUVEN

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SACRE Nicolas CE EMBOURG 0.500 -3 10 3

VERSCHOREN Mats SCHERMKRING HER 0.250 -11 8 4

VAN CALCK Maxime CE LES 3 ARMES 0.000 -10 7 5

VANDENBOSSCHE Alexandre RCSC CEE CHARLE 1.000 11 16 1

COMBLIN Arnaud CRE HUY 0.750 13 18 2
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Poule number 4  19.10.2019  Piste number 6

Referee: LAROMIGUIERE Valerie CE DE NEUFCHATEAU, GUITTET Clement CRE HUY

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HUAUX Nicolas CE WOLUWE 0.250 -3 13 4

VERSCHOREN Brent SCHERMKRING HER 0.500 1 14 3

WACHAUDEZ Luca CRE HUY 0.750 5 17 2

GERMAY Eliot CE EMBOURG 0.000 -19 1 5

SLIMANI Emrane RCSC CEE CHARLE 1.000 16 20 1
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F-U14-M

Poule number 5  19.10.2019  Piste number 7

Referee: LIEKENS Basil SCHERMKRING HERCKENRODE

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JOSQUIN Alexandre CRE HUY 0.200 -2 18 5

LE ROIJ Ernest CRE HUY 0.800 6 22 3

WUYTS Cas SR GRANDE HARMO 0.000 -19 6 6

BOETS Teun SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.800 6 23 2

VAN EDEREN Adam HOLLANDSCHERMEN 0.800 11 24 1

BORGONIE Mervyn CONFRERIE GENT 0.400 -2 16 4
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F-U14-M

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (26 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 SLIMANI Emrane RCSC CEE CHARLE 1.000 16 20 qualified

2 JONGEN Kian CE DAMOCLES 1.000 11 20 qualified

3 VANDENBOSSCHE Alexandre RCSC CEE CHARLE 1.000 11 16 qualified

4 GOFFIN Vadim RCSC CEE CHARLE 1.000 9 20 qualified

5 VAN EDEREN Adam HOLLANDSCHERMEN 0.800 11 24 qualified

6 BOETS Teun SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.800 6 23 qualified

7 LE ROIJ Ernest CRE HUY 0.800 6 22 qualified

8 SCHROVEN Loucas DE MANESCHERMER 0.750 13 19 qualified

9 COMBLIN Arnaud CRE HUY 0.750 13 18 qualified

10 PETITJEAN Nathan CE DAMOCLES 0.750 6 18 qualified

11 WACHAUDEZ Luca CRE HUY 0.750 5 17 qualified

12 GASPERINI Aymeric CRE HUY 0.500 2 13 qualified

13 VERSCHOREN Brent SCHERMKRING HER 0.500 1 14 qualified

14 SACRE Nicolas CE EMBOURG 0.500 -3 10 qualified

15 DE KEYN Matteo CE DE NEUFCHATE 0.500 -4 9 qualified

16 BORGONIE Mervyn CONFRERIE GENT 0.400 -2 16 qualified

17 HUAUX Nicolas CE WOLUWE 0.250 -3 13 qualified

18 DIFFELS Felix CE EMBOURG 0.250 -5 12 qualified

19 DETAILLE Andrea CRE HUY 0.250 -8 10 qualified

20 VERSCHOREN Mats SCHERMKRING HER 0.250 -11 8 qualified

21 JOSQUIN Alexandre CRE HUY 0.200 -2 18 qualified

22 VAN CALCK Maxime CE LES 3 ARMES 0.000 -10 7 qualified

23 VAN ITERSON Frederik SR GRANDE HARMO 0.000 -12 8 qualified

24 VAN DE STEENE Adrian CONFRERIE GENT 0.000 -12 6 qualified

25 WUYTS Cas SR GRANDE HARMO 0.000 -19 6 qualified

26 GERMAY Eliot CE EMBOURG 0.000 -19 1 qualified
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F-U14-M

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  19.10.2019  Piste number 5

Referee: MATHIS Francois SR GRANDE HARMONIE

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PETITJEAN Nathan CE DAMOCLES 0.250 1 15 3

WACHAUDEZ Luca CRE HUY 0.250 -10 8 4

SLIMANI Emrane RCSC CEE CHARLE 1.000 13 17 1

VERSCHOREN Mats SCHERMKRING HER 0.250 -12 6 5

JOSQUIN Alexandre CRE HUY 0.750 8 17 2
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Poule number 2  19.10.2019  Piste number 6

Referee: DE ROP Maxim SC PARCIVAL LEUVEN

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

COMBLIN Arnaud CRE HUY 0.750 8 18 2

VAN CALCK Maxime CE LES 3 ARMES 0.000 -16 4 5

GASPERINI Aymeric CRE HUY 0.500 2 15 3

JONGEN Kian CE DAMOCLES 1.000 15 20 1

DETAILLE Andrea CRE HUY 0.250 -9 7 4
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Poule number 3  19.10.2019  Piste number 7

Referee: LAVALLEE Damien CRE HUY

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VERSCHOREN Brent SCHERMKRING HER 0.500 4 12 3

VANDENBOSSCHE Alexandre RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.750 3 12 2

VAN ITERSON Frederik SR GRANDE HARMO 0.250 -13 6 4

SCHROVEN Loucas DE MANESCHERMER 1.000 19 20 1

DIFFELS Felix CE EMBOURG 0.000 -13 6 5
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Poule number 4  19.10.2019  Piste number 8

Referee: LAROMIGUIERE Valerie CE DE NEUFCHATEAU

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SACRE Nicolas CE EMBOURG 0.250 -10 7 5

GOFFIN Vadim RCSC CEE CHARLE 1.000 12 20 1

LE ROIJ Ernest CRE HUY 0.250 -3 13 3

VAN DE STEENE Adrian CONFRERIE GENT 0.750 9 18 2

HUAUX Nicolas CE WOLUWE 0.250 -8 8 4
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F-U14-M

Poule number 5  19.10.2019  Piste number 9

Referee: VINCK Matthieu CE WOLUWE

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GERMAY Eliot CE EMBOURG 0.000 -17 8 6

BOETS Teun SC PARCIVAL LEU 1.000 18 25 1

WUYTS Cas SR GRANDE HARMO 0.200 -12 10 5

BORGONIE Mervyn CONFRERIE GENT 0.600 2 19 3

DE KEYN Matteo CE DE NEUFCHATE 0.400 -3 15 4

VAN EDEREN Adam HOLLANDSCHERMEN 0.800 12 22 2
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F-U14-M

Ranking after all poule rounds (26 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 SLIMANI Emrane RCSC CEE CHARLE 1.000 29 37 qualified

2 JONGEN Kian CE DAMOCLES 1.000 26 40 qualified

3 GOFFIN Vadim RCSC CEE CHARLE 1.000 21 40 qualified

4 BOETS Teun SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.900 24 48 qualified

5 SCHROVEN Loucas DE MANESCHERMER 0.875 32 39 qualified

6 VANDENBOSSCHE Alexandre RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.875 14 28 qualified

7 VAN EDEREN Adam HOLLANDSCHERMEN 0.800 23 46 qualified

8 COMBLIN Arnaud CRE HUY 0.750 21 36 qualified

9 LE ROIJ Ernest CRE HUY 0.555 3 35 qualified

10 PETITJEAN Nathan CE DAMOCLES 0.500 7 33 qualified

11 VERSCHOREN Brent SCHERMKRING HER 0.500 5 26 qualified

12 GASPERINI Aymeric CRE HUY 0.500 4 28 qualified

13 BORGONIE Mervyn CONFRERIE GENT 0.500 0 35 qualified

14 WACHAUDEZ Luca CRE HUY 0.500 -5 25 qualified

15 JOSQUIN Alexandre CRE HUY 0.444 6 35 qualified

16 DE KEYN Matteo CE DE NEUFCHATE 0.444 -7 24 qualified

17 VAN DE STEENE Adrian CONFRERIE GENT 0.375 -3 24 qualified

18 SACRE Nicolas CE EMBOURG 0.375 -13 17 qualified

19 HUAUX Nicolas CE WOLUWE 0.250 -11 21 qualified

20 DETAILLE Andrea CRE HUY 0.250 -17 17 qualified

21 VERSCHOREN Mats SCHERMKRING HER 0.250 -23 14 qualified

22 DIFFELS Felix CE EMBOURG 0.125 -18 18 qualified

23 VAN ITERSON Frederik SR GRANDE HARMO 0.125 -25 14 qualified

24 WUYTS Cas SR GRANDE HARMO 0.100 -31 16 qualified

25 VAN CALCK Maxime CE LES 3 ARMES 0.000 -26 11 qualified

26 GERMAY Eliot CE EMBOURG 0.000 -36 9 qualified
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F-U14-M

Table of 32

1 SLIMANI Emrane
RCSC CEE CHARLE

32 ----------
SLIMANI Emrane

17 VAN DE STEENE Adrian
CONFRERIE GENT

16 DE KEYN Matteo
CE DE NEUFCHATE

DE KEYN Matteo
10/6

9 LE ROIJ Ernest
CRE HUY

24 WUYTS Cas
SR GRANDE HARMO

LE ROIJ Ernest
10/2

25 VAN CALCK Maxime
CE LES 3 ARMES

8 COMBLIN Arnaud
CRE HUY

COMBLIN Arnaud
10/0

5 SCHROVEN Loucas
DE MANESCHERMER

28 ----------
SCHROVEN Loucas

21 VERSCHOREN Mats
SCHERMKRING HER

12 GASPERINI Aymeric
CRE HUY

GASPERINI Aymeric
10/1

13 BORGONIE Mervyn
CONFRERIE GENT

20 DETAILLE Andrea
CRE HUY

DETAILLE Andrea
10/4

29 ----------

4 BOETS Teun
SC PARCIVAL LEU

BOETS Teun

3 GOFFIN Vadim
RCSC CEE CHARLE

30 ----------
GOFFIN Vadim

19 HUAUX Nicolas
CE WOLUWE

14 WACHAUDEZ Luca
CRE HUY

WACHAUDEZ Luca
10/5

11 VERSCHOREN Brent
SCHERMKRING HER

22 DIFFELS Felix
CE EMBOURG

VERSCHOREN Brent
10/1

27 ----------

6 VANDENBOSSCHE Alexandr
RCSC CEE CHARLE

VANDENBOSSCHE Alex

7 VAN EDEREN Adam
HOLLANDSCHERMEN

26 GERMAY Eliot
CE EMBOURG

VAN EDEREN Adam
10/0

23 VAN ITERSON Frederik
SR GRANDE HARMO

10 PETITJEAN Nathan
CE DAMOCLES

PETITJEAN Nathan
10/3

15 JOSQUIN Alexandre
CRE HUY

18 SACRE Nicolas
CE EMBOURG

JOSQUIN Alexandre
10/2

31 ----------

2 JONGEN Kian
CE DAMOCLES

JONGEN Kian

Table of 16

SLIMANI Emrane
6/5

COMBLIN Arnaud
10/3

SCHROVEN Loucas
10/5

BOETS Teun
10/3

GOFFIN Vadim
10/3

VANDENBOSSCHE Alex
10/5

PETITJEAN Nathan
8/7

JONGEN Kian
10/5
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F-U14-M

Table of 8

1 SLIMANI Emrane
RCSC CEE CHARLE

8 COMBLIN Arnaud
CRE HUY

COMBLIN Arnaud
10/7

5 SCHROVEN Loucas
DE MANESCHERMER

4 BOETS Teun
SC PARCIVAL LEU

BOETS Teun
10/8

3 GOFFIN Vadim
RCSC CEE CHARLE

6 VANDENBOSSCHE Alexandr
RCSC CEE CHARLE

GOFFIN Vadim
10/9

7 PETITJEAN Nathan
CE DAMOCLES

2 JONGEN Kian
CE DAMOCLES

JONGEN Kian
10/4

Semi-finals

BOETS Teun
10/8

GOFFIN Vadim
10/6

Final

GOFFIN Vadim
10/6
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F-U14-M

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BLANCHART Justin BEL CE EMBOURG 0 3 0 0

DE MASCIO Matteo BEL CE LES 3 ARMES 1 0 1 0

DE ROP Maxim BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU 2 3 0 0

FAUCONNIER Basile BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE 1 0 1 1

GUITTET Clement BEL CRE HUY 1 4 0 1

LAROMIGUIERE Valerie BEL CE DE NEUFCHATE 2 0 0 0

LAVALLEE Damien BEL CRE HUY 1 0 0 0

LIEKENS Basil BEL SCHERMKRING HER 1 0 1 0

MATHIS Francois BEL SR GRANDE HARMO 2 2 0 0

MESTDAGH Frederic BEL CONFRERIE GENT 0 2 0 0

VINCK Matthieu BEL CE WOLUWE 2 4 1 1


